Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.69
1:16.89
1:17.39
1:18.49
1:18.54
1:19.92
1:21.81
1:22.48
1:33.85
1:33.85
1:36.14
1:51.37
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1:51.37 114 H 04/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



